@ Husqvarna

RESERVDELAR

HUSKYILOCK MS3S30

HUSQVARNA AB - HUSKVARNA « SWEDEN

104 21 28-96
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PosNr.

175
176
177
178

Detaljnr

415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415

33
33

26-01
27-01
28-01
22-01
10-01
01-01
02-01
03-01
90-01
12-01
14-01
13-01
16-01
18-01
15-01
25-01
19-01
69-01
92-01

Beteckning

Set screw

Spring washer

Set screw

Set screw

Needle No.l1l

Needle No.l4

Stretch Needle No.ll
Stretch needle No.l4
Vinyl bag for accessories
Screw driver

Pincette

Machine brush

Spool cap

Hexagonal wrench 1,5
Thread net

Curling stitch attachement
Instruction book

Stitch tongue

Soft cover



